
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

62 

9A 

26 

57 

98 

25 

15 

141 

68 

41 

67 

103 

49 

73 

85 

1 

16 

710 

112 

659 

87 

10 

52 

11 

99 

28 

85A 

113 

32 

19 

49 

Name 

Mac Wolff 

Simon Hughes 

Bill Griffith 

John Ridings 

Jason White 

John Strnad 

Christopher Chilton 

Donal Rajasingam 

William Wolff 

Ross Maddox 

Patrick Summerville 

John Williamson 

Carter Fournier 

Mark Shatwell 

Michael Sauder 

Christopher Summerville 

Reed Evans 

Scott McDaniel 

Scott Barron Elieff 

Robert Phillips 

Dwight Calkins 

Amelia Phillips 

David Bevan 

David McMasters 

Barrett Schwarzlose 

Farooq Iqbal 

Reagan Schwarzlose 

Devin Phelps 

Unknown Driver 

Jean-Pierre Carter 

Steven Hild 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV1 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Color 

Red 

Black 

Burgundy 

Blue 

Black/Red 

Yellow/Red 

Dark Blue 

White/Red 

White w/blue 

Blue/White 67 

Green/White 

Blue 

White green 

Blue/ Orange 

Black 

MK4 

Yellow 

Silver 

Red 

Red 

Blue 

Red/White 

Gold 

Green/Black 

Blue & Orange 

Red 

Gray 

white and green 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

28.513 

29.908 

1:03.639 

1:13.607 

1:25.597 

1:26.083 

1:26.681 

1:34.921 

1:39.720 

1:41.555 

1:47.073 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

3:24.763 

3:28.927 

3:27.776 

3:35.928 

3:36.179 

3:39.625 

3:38.597 

3:37.764 

3:39.764 

3:36.524 

3:37.872 

3:28.277 

3:49.997 

4:02.376 

3:55.335 

4:05.836 

4:03.458 

4:15.723 

3:37.256 

4:48.387 

3:39.474 

4:54.545 

3:57.004 

4:20.682 

4:48.939 

Sponsor 

Gold Helmet Racing 

Barron Racing 

Bigger Hammer 

Jackalope Racing 

B a rro n  R a c ing /C h r i s  Ky le  F ro g  Fo unda t io n  

Chilton Racing 

CWJ Enterprises 

Recycled Racing Team 

Blackpool Racing 

Bigger Hammer Racing 

Recycled Racing Team 

Barron 

GNO property management 

CPC 

GNO Property Management 

Bigger Hammer Racing 

Barron Racing LLC 

Bigger Hammer Racing 

Bella Owl 

Bigger Hammer Racing 

Barron Racing 

Bigger Hammer Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/12/2022 2:44:18 PM 

Race Directoor 

Safety Director 

Race Chair 

Chief  of  Timinig and Scoring - Francine Plunkett 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Margin of  Victory 

28.513 

Avg. Speed 

48.294 

Best Lap Tm 

3:24.763 

Best Speed 

59.776 

Best Lap by 

62 - Mac Wolff  

 

RiverCity Road Races 

Saturday, February 12, 2022 

Group 3 - Race 1 

Race (18:00 Time) started at 13:05:04 

Circuit of  the Americas 3.400 miles 

2/12/2022 13:00 

 Group 3 - Race 1 - Official Results


